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HEVERSHAM PARISH COUNCIL : Pavments 20tg/20

Date pav66 l"'""nol?"ffj"*ll Admin l^*J,i"'",-
St. Potar's

Church
Parish

Maintonanc6
Other Sect' 137 TOTAL

Bank
Rcconcilod

Totals
1 (subschption) 5119t472 182 30
't 1 ,t.U1 I Thc Alhenaew (room hire)
1'1104/19 Jean Airey (interol audit)
I 3,104/1 I G W Be[ (field ot d'eare m[ repaiE)
I 3/04/1 9 [,hs M E Rendel (plar{s for norlh end f,ower bed)
1 5rc4r1 I Pt$rct (broadband)

29/04/19 David Jones Llghting Ltd (street lighting on accoml)
09/05/19 SLDC (playg.ound inspectlon)
09/05119 M R Richardson (salary & e)eenscs)
09105/1 I HMRC (PAYE re [.lRR)
14m5/19 Pbsnet (b.oa&and)
1.t/05/19 M R Richardson - Sol€y Recycling Ltd (new bench)
24105/19 Zurich ln*rance (insuance to 31/5120)
29rO5,/19 David Jtrs LigHing Ltd (street lighting balahce)
20/05/19 C T Hayton Ltd (rcrer repaiE)
29rc5r'l I B Rende[ - TEvis Perhns (fxing materiah lor bench)
13rt6/19 W Kripe (feld of dr.ams lencing)
'l 3/06/1 I G W Bell (field of dreams Ell repairs)
13m6/19 SLDC (strcet lighting)
1 3/06/1 I Plusret (broadband)

1'1/07,/19 M R Richardsm (salary & 6xpens6)
1'1107/19 FMRC (PAYE re MRR)
1 1107/19 Th6 Athenaem (annual maintenance conldb{rtion)
1 1rc7,r'19 St Pete/s Church (.nnual churchyard maintenance)
1'l/07/19 Oallam School CharitaHe Trust (playgr@nd red)
1 1107/19 Mary Capstick (forcr bed maintenance)
1 5107,/1 I Phlsnet (broadband)

1 U08,/1 I Plu$et (broadband)
'l 3/09/1 I Plu*t (broadband)

1 9/09/1 I Thc AtheMem (VAT Eimbwement)
'19/09,/19 M R Richardson (street light work)
'1989,119 FnvlRC (PAYE re MRR)
1 9/09/1 I P Cla*e (ACT meeting e)ecnses)
24109,/19 ln{omtion Cmmissione6 Oftcc (data reg fec)
1 4/1 oJl 9 Plusnet (broadband)

14/10/19 Pando6 Techrclogies Ltd (spe6d indicationdevice)
I 4/1 011 I Royal Bntish LeOon (poppy appeal)
13/11r'19 Plusn.t (broadband)

t.t/1 1/19 An&ew Kitching (hedge cutting)
14/11/19 M R Richardsm (salary & expenses)
14/1 1/19 l-[i4RC (PAYE re MRR)
14t1 1/19 Parish Onlire (substription)
1,1/11/'19 Mrrtin Tyson (gEss cr-iting & Mflage mirtemnce)
2911/,l9 lbowr Ltd (stret ligHing electricity)
1 3'lZ'l I Ptusn€t (broadband)

19/'12/'19 R J Gibson (porlaloo hhe re playground equipment)
19l1Zl g B Ronde{ Ge@al of *rap & hiE ot security fencing)
07,101/20 Creative Play (UK) Ltd (phygrmd equipmern)
1 3/01/20 PlEnet (koadband)
24,/Ol/2O l$ower Lld (street lighting electricaty)
I 3/0220 Plusnet (broa&and)
13/02,/20 M R Raciardson (salrry & expenses)
13/020 HMRC (PAYE re MRR)
13/02/20 A2A Advedising Ltd (web hosting & website arcnds)
28./020 T.n Stories HiO (wlEts On in HeveBham setup cod)
28./02/20 Ten Sloris High (Whats On in He6ham sehp cost)
28lOZ20 C T Hayton Ltd (mowd repaire)
'13/03120 Plusnd (broadband)

19/03/20 M R Richardsm (additional how)
1 0I)3J20 HMRC (PAYE re MRR)

Total

91.71

30 00
160 00

7896.00

111.4S

1 25.00
67.00
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4500.00 12,293.39 211.63427
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1220t511
891g/DD
12Xt515
1720t514
1220t517
29m1521
2920t522
2920/519
89'1g/OD

29201523
2920t524

't4.49

27.50

200.00
62 40

35.69

380.OO

325 00

2000.00

318.00

't950.00

7.64

17 17.57

76 55

5.02
626.60

45.@
5.02
9.68

15.00

'18.3,t

5.02
6.00

1579.20
5.02

72.{
5.02

31.00

9.72
5.02

!,a5.00 rs,301.25

92.75
76.55

200.00
62.40
17.39

2400.00
170.00

1192.48

?52 20
33.00

381.60
364.03

2340.00
42.42
7.68

380 00
325.00

1717.57
33.00

1144.71

257.60
100.00
500 00

't.00
'15 97
30.10
30.10
30.10

1356.01
307.29

76.80
26.42
35.00
30.10

3759.60
45.00
30.10
58.06

92.75
76.55

200.00
62.40
17.39

2400.00
't70.00

't 192.48
252.20

33.00
381.60
36.t.03

2340.00
42.82
7.68

340.00
325.00

1717.57
33.00

1111.71

257.40
10o.00
500.00

1.00
15.97
30.10
30.10
30.1 0

1356.01

307.29
76.80
24.42
35.00
30.10

3759.60
45.CX)

30.10
58.06

1'1 70.93 1 170.93
257.AO 257.A0
90.00 90.00

1050.00 1050.00
110.05 il0.05
30.10 30.'t0
36.00 36.00

160.00 160.00
9475.20 947s.20

30.10 30.10
't33.79 133.79
30.10 30.10

1165.23 1165.23
257.60 257 60
186.00 186.00
125 00
67.00 67.00

214.33 214.33
30.10 3().10

118.88 118.88
29.80

932.A73.14 t32,718.34

111.67
1152.82 33.05
252.20

2.90
400.00
28.33

6.81

364.03

5.50
63.60

390.00
7.13

5.50
11U.14 10 57
257.60

1.00

307.29
76.80

27.50

100.00

25.08
25.08
25.08

1356.01

25.04

25.08

2.66
5.02
5.02
5.O2

26.A2

3133 00

1 170.93
257.80

1.156.90 S.33
257.@

155.00

1 18.88

29.60

,6.172.74 €1,'175.25

25.08

25 08

25.08

25.08

91,751.22

35 00

13 31

1050.00


